11www.nuovacontec.com
A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
 P

50.M025-122 12x25, senza fermo
50.M025-121 15x25, senza fermo
50.M030-121 15x30, senza fermo
50.M040-121 15x40, senza fermo
PER CAVO FLEXI 8 MM
50.M040-221 20x40, senza fermo
50.M060-221 20x60, senza fermo
50.M050-221 20x50, per 2 alette
50.M075-221 20x75, per 2 alette
50.M050-344 35x50, per 4 alette
ALETTE ABRASIVE
(confezioni da 10 pz)
CODICE LARGH. x
LUNGH. (mm)
PER HUB SENZA PERNO
50.AAS040060 40x60
50.AAS050100 50X100
PER HUB CON PERNO
50.AAF050100 50x100
50.AAF075125 75x125
ALETTE DI LUCIDATURA
CODICE LARGH. x
LUNGH. (mm)
50.ALF050100 50x100
50.ALF075100 75x100
TESTE SPECIALI FRESANTI
CODICE D x L (mm)
50.TPS240 20x40
50.TPS250 30x50
DISCHI FRESANTI  ABRASIVI
CODICE DIAMETRO E
SPESSORE
DISCHI FRESANTI METALLICI
50.DFM055-1 55 x 1 mm
50.DFM075-1 75 x 1 mm
50.DFM075-3 75 x 3 mm
50.DFM085-1 85 x 1 mm
50.DFM085-3 85 x 3 mm
DISCHI ABRASIVI CARTACEI (10 PZ)
50.DFP055 55 mm
50.DFP085 85 mm
PUNTALI FRESANTI
CODICE D x L (mm)
50.TP035 Puntale a 4 taglienti
(per hub D. 35 mm)
CATENE
CODICE DN / CAVO
CATENE ORIGINALI
50.C032-6 50 / 6 mm
50.C050-8 50 / 8 mm
50.C070-8 70 / 8 mm
50.C100-8 100 / 8 mm
50.C150-8 150 / 8 mm
PER TUBI IN PLASTICA
50.CP032-6 50 / 6 mm
50.CP050-8 50 / 8 mm
50.CP070-8 70 / 8 mm
50.CP100-8 100 / 8 mm
50.CP150-8 150 / 8 mm
TAPPI PER HUB
CODICE LARGH. x
LUNGH. (mm)
50.DM20-1 Tappo DN 20
50.DM35-2 Tappo DN 35
To learn more about trenchless, visit our website at www.hammerheadtrenchless.com.
For ordering or pricing information, contact your regional sales representative or visit www.hydraliner.com.
FRONT PANELS AND DRILL HEADS
25

Description Part #
Front Metal Panel, 5.00" 922-8070
Front Metal Panel, 4.50" 922-8071
Front Metal Panel, 3.35" 922-8072
Front Metal Panel, 3.00" 922-8073
Front Metal Panel, 2.17" 922-8074
Front Plastic Panel, 5.00" 922-8075
Front Plastic Panel, 3.35" 922-8076
Front Plastic Panel, 2.17" 922-8077
Front Drill Head, Ridged, 1.38" 922-8079
FRONT PANELS AND DRILL HEADS
Replaces worn front panels in Smart Cutter, Twister and
liner removal systems.
CODICE DN / CAVO
CATENE CYCLONE
50.CC070-8 70 / 8 mm
50.CC100-8 100 / 8 mm
50.CC150-8 150 / 8 mm
PER TUBI IN PLASTICA
50.CCP070-8 70 / 8 mm
50.CCP100-8 100 / 8 mm
50.CCP125-8 125 / 8 mm
50.CCP150-8 150 / 8 mm
TWISTER
CODICE DN
TWISTER MINI
50.TM050 50 mm
50.TM070 70 mm
RICAMBI
50.TMTP050 Puntale DN 50
50.TMTP070 Puntale DN 70
To learn more about trenchless, visit our website at www.hammerheadtrenchless.com.
For ordering or pricing information, contact your regional sales representative or visit www.hydraliner.com.
PICOTE TWISTERS
29